Welding GaugePWL
0-4,000 psi/kPa
Description & Features:
• Economical, non-sparking brass case gauge
• 2" (50mm) and 2.5" (63mm) brass case
• UL Listing on the 4,000 psi range
• "USE NO OIL" on dial
• Brass socket

9.51mm
2” Bottom Connection
Order Codes (products in bold are normally in stock)
Dial Size 2” (50mm) 2.5” (63mm)
0-30 psi PWL2720 PWL2820
0-100 psi PWL2722 PWL2822
0-200 psi PWL2724 PWL2824
0-400 psi PWL2726 PWL2826
0-4,000 psi PWL2732 PWL2832
2.5” Bottom Connection
WINTERS INSTRUMENTS Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com 153
Welding GaugePWL
P W L - - - - - - - - - -